
汨罗市2016年初中起点本科层次公费定向师范生招生初选人员名单（共22人）

	序号
	毕业

学校
	姓  名
	性别
	出生

年月
	政治

面貌
	总分
	语文
	数学
	外语
	物理
	化学
	政治
	历史
	地理
	生物
	体育
	优惠分
	直接

志愿
	服从志愿1
	服从志愿2
	备注

	1
	城郊

中学
	邹颜沣
	女
	200111
	团员
	800.3
	91
	113
	107
	88
	92
	84
	91
	81
	89
	94
	优惠2分
	数学
	物理
	化学
	入围1

	2
	高坊

中学
	任子薇
	女
	200010
	团员
	783.9
	99
	104
	113
	88
	78
	81
	76
	89
	88
	98
	
	数学
	化学
	生物
	入围2

	3
	八景

中学
	曽思源
	女
	200108
	团员
	783.8
	91
	113
	98.5
	86
	87
	73
	84
	90
	94
	99.4
	
	数学
	物理
	化学
	入围3

	4
	高坊

中学
	刘  清
	女
	200105
	团员
	779.2
	95.5
	91
	100
	84
	85
	90
	90
	92
	91
	99.4
	
	数学
	物理
	地理
	入围4

	5
	长乐

中学
	李  金
	女
	200112
	团员
	775.6
	93
	100
	102
	91
	82
	84
	86
	86
	87
	97.1
	
	数学
	生物
	化学
	入围5

	6
	黄柏中学
	吴露露
	女
	200109
	团员
	770.2
	92.5
	95
	104
	91
	85
	79
	85
	88
	84
	97.1
	
	数学
	化学
	生物
	入围6

	7
	岳阳弘毅中学
	吴雨思
	女
	200103
	团员
	824.1
	98
	108
	110
	91
	87.5
	87.5
	92
	96
	95
	100
	
	物理
	数学
	生物
	入围1

	8
	长乐中学
	黎银芝
	女
	200205
	团员
	799.7
	94
	108
	111
	91
	80
	82
	90
	90
	91
	98
	
	物理
	地理
	化学
	入围2

	9
	长乐中学
	傅  卓
	男
	200102
	团员
	791.2
	91.5
	97
	108
	89
	89
	85
	88
	90
	91
	97.7
	优惠1分
	物理
	生物
	化学
	入围3

	10
	川山

中学
	龙  芊
	女
	200101
	团员
	789.3
	91
	104
	112
	86
	85
	84
	81
	93
	89
	97.7
	
	物理
	生物
	地理
	入围4

	11
	黄柏中学
	任  婧
	女
	200111
	团员
	786.6
	100
	102
	109
	85
	84
	79
	80
	94
	83
	97.7
	优惠3分
	物理
	生物
	化学
	入围5

	12
	川山

中学
	宋  何
	女
	200202
	团员
	767
	96
	96
	102
	86
	78
	87
	82
	96
	88
	89.1
	
	物理
	生物
	化学
	入围6
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	13
	新市中学
	邹  婷
	女
	200008
	团员
	820.4
	96
	103
	117
	98
	92
	78
	94
	87
	94
	95.4
	优惠1分
	化学
	生物
	数学
	入围1

	14
	长乐中学
	陈雨点
	女
	200107
	团员
	804.1
	93
	103
	112
	90
	84
	95
	84
	87
	95
	96.3
	优惠2分
	化学
	生物
	地理
	入围2

	15
	罗城学校
	谢尚偲
	女
	200108
	团员
	803.7
	94.5
	95
	110
	89
	89
	87
	87
	96
	94
	97.7
	优惠3分
	化学
	生物
	地理
	入围3

	16
	大众中学
	徐辰佳
	女
	200107
	团员
	795.5
	93
	99
	112
	88
	82
	90
	86
	95
	90
	98.3
	　
	化学
	物理
	数学
	入围4

	17
	长乐中学
	鲁鑫怡
	女
	200202
	团员
	790.7
	96
	109
	105
	93
	84
	85
	78
	93
	81
	96.9
	　
	化学
	物理
	地理
	入围5

	18
	 新塘中学
	湛  朵
	女
	200205
	团员
	781.7
	95.5
	93
	110
	92
	86
	83
	82
	90
	88
	90.9
	优惠2分
	化学
	生物
	物理
	入围6

	19
	蟠龙桥中学
	何羿漾
	女
	200103
	团员
	786
	88.5
	99
	104
	88
	80
	93
	92
	91
	92
	99.1
	　
	生物
	物理
	化学
	入围1

	20
	 天井中学
	李  晶
	女
	200107
	团员
	762.7
	90.5
	89
	104
	87
	78
	84
	88
	91
	91
	94.9
	　
	生物
	地理
	化学
	入围2

	21
	 大荆中学
	狄可点
	女
	200112
	团员
	770.2
	96
	98
	101
	74
	83
	91
	90
	90
	87
	96.6
	　
	地理
	数学
	生物
	入围1

	22
	 新市中学
	陈  迅
	女
	200105
	团员
	758.2
	91.5
	95
	110
	74
	81
	83
	82
	91
	87
	95.1
	　
	地理
	数学
	物理
	入围2


1

